
Notice of Grand Court Term Dates for 2025-2026 

SPRING TERM 

Monday 6 January to Wednesday 16 April 2025 

EASTER VACATION 

Holy Thursday 17 April to Monday 28 April 2025 

SUMMER TERM 

Tuesday 29 April to Thursday 31 July 2025  

LONG VACATION 

Friday 01 August to Monday 15 September 2025 

WINTER TERM 

Tuesday 16 September - Thursday 18 December 2025 

CHRISTMAS VACATION 

Friday 19 December 2025 to Monday 5 January 2026 

 
 


